BWR Series
3 Watt, Dual Output DC/DC Converters
For full details go to
www.murata-ps.com Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000
MDC_BWR3W.B01    Page 1 of 4
Packaged in industry-standard DIP’s, the 3 Watt
dual-output models of DATEL’s XWR Series DC/DC

Technical enquiries email: sales@murata-ps.com, tel: +1 508 339 3000www.murata-ps.com
MDC_BWR3W.B01    Page 2 of 4
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING GUIDE �
Model
Output Input Efficiency
Package
(Case/
Pinout)
VOUT
(Volts)
IOUT
(mA, Max.)
R/N (mVp-p) � Regulation (Max.) �
VIN Nom.
(Volts)
Range
(Volts)
IIN �
(mA)
Full Load
Typ. Max. Line Load Min. Typ.
BWR-5/250-D12 ±5 ±250 75 120 ±0.5% ±1.0% 12 9-18 35/278 75% 77% C1, P2
BWR-5/250-D48 ±5 ±250 75 120 ±0.5% ±1.0% 48 18-72 10/76 75% 77% C1, P2
BWR-12/105-D5 ±12 ±105 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 5 4.5-9 75/727 70% 72% C1, P2
BWR-12/125-D12 ±12 ±125 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 12 9-18 35/346 73% 75% C1, P2
BWR-12/125-D48 ±12 ±125 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 48 18-72 10/81 78% 80% C1, P2
BWR-15/85-D5 ±15 ±85 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 5 4.5-9 100/736 70% 72% C1, P2
BWR-15/100-D12 ±15 ±100 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 12 9-18 35/346 73% 75% C1, P2
BWR-15/100-D48 ±15 ±100 75 150 ±0.5% ±1.0% 48 18-72 10/81 78% 80% C1, P2
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
All dimension in Inches (mm)
C
RoHS-6 compliant*